Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Langman - (807514) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.47
2:31.43
2:31.62
2:32.64
2:32.64
2:32.86
2:33.27
2:33.46
2:33.59
2:34.15
2:35.45
2:36.99
2:36.99
2:40.79
2:41.17
2:41.38
2:41.80
2:42.41
2:42.82
2:44.59
2:44.84
2:47.26
2:48.83
2:56.43
3:01.82

3:03.78
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Date

25/01/18
09/02/20
06/01/18
15/04/17
07/04/19
18/03/17
14/04/18
10/02/19
30/04/17
22/10/16
03/04/16
15/05/16
15/05/16
31/05/15
01/11/15
09/07/16
11/07/15
15/06/14
25/04/15
15/06/14
02/11/14
13/07/14
06/04/14
22/12/13
03/11/13
09/06/13
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Meet

Somerset County Championships 2018
Somerset County Championships
UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet
Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
City of Bristol International Open Meet
Millfield School Super Series (LC)
Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet
Somerset County Championships 2019
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Neath Level 1 Open Meet

Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASASWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet
City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

ASA South West Region AG Championships

City of Bristol Open Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2014

City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet
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Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Street
Hengrove Park
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Swansea
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Hengrove
Sheffield
Bristol

Cardiff
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Club Swam Under Level

Weston S M 1

1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston SM 1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston SM 1

1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston SM 1

1
Co Bristol 3
Weston S M 3
Co Bristol 3

1
Co Bristol 1

1
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 3
Bishopsworth 1
Bishopsworth 1
Bishopsworth 3
Bishopsworth 1
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3:10.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.43
2:32.64
2:33.46
2:33.27
2:29.47
2:31.62
2:33.59
2:32.64
2:32.86
2:34.15
2:41.38
2:36.99
2:36.99
2:35.45
2:41.17
2:41.80
2:40.79
2:42.82
2:44.84
2:47.26
2:42.41
2:44.59
2:48.83
2:56.43
3:01.82
3:03.78
3:04.82

3:10.75
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Date

09/02/20
07/04/19
10/02/19
14/04/18
25/01/18
06/01/18
30/04/17
15/04/17
18/03/17
22/10/16
09/07/16
15/05/16
15/05/16
03/04/16
01/11/15
11/07/15
31/05/15
25/04/15
02/11/14
13/07/14
15/06/14
15/06/14
06/04/14
22/12/13
03/11/13
09/06/13
09/06/13
14/04/13
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City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

Meet

Somerset County Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet
Somerset County Championships 2019
Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet
Somerset County Championships 2018
UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Millfield School Super Series (LC)
Neath Level 1 Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

ASASWR Summer Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

City of Bristol Open Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2014
ASA South West Region AG Championships
ASA South West Region AG Championships
City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet
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Venue

Millfield
Hengrove Park
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Plymouth
Street
Millfield
Swansea
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Hengrove
Sheffield
Bristol
Cardiff
Cardiff

Bristol
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Bishopsworth

Club Swam Under

Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M

Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Co Bristol

Co Biristol

Co Biristol
Co Bristol

Co Bristol

Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth

Bishopsworth
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